IR &ﬁ@.ﬁﬁ

Baked Whole Abalone Pie

B RRR 385

Deep Fried Pork Hock,

B ARG
Conpoy & Crab Meat Dumpling in Soup
REABMS

Steamed Bean Curd Roll w/ Shrimp < Chicken

LR IRH 2R
Steamed Seafood I Beet Dumpling
EAIE I R

Steamed Minced Pork & Crab Meat Dumpling

=B EER (F)
Steamed Black Truffle Dumpling
2R IBERE
Steamed Shrimp Dumpling
RSBV AKERT
Steamed Pork Dumpling
A RER B AR
Steamecf Crab meat & Shrimp (Dump[mg
R4
(Pan Fried Pancake
AAXRBRIRET

Spicy Fish Paste I Dried Shrimp Dumpling

WER R R

Deep Fried Squid Tentacles
B A

Steamed Beef Ball w/ Bean Curd Sheet
MEd NE R

Steamed Spareribs w/ Pumpkin
WA RIR KSR

Steamed Sticky Rice in Lotus Leaf
TEERN

Steamed Chicken Feet

NAtHFhk

Braised Beef Tendon < Tripe w/ Spicy Sauce
L7k 213 Aoy

Steamed Chicken Bun w/Ginger

tRE RR X e

Steamed BBQ Pork Bun

/% 9.98

10.68

11.88

10.88

10.38

10.38

10.88

10.68

10.68

12.38

11.38

11.38

11.88

10.98

9.98

11.98

9.98

11.38

9.98

9.98
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Lok 4% 'E'-?’EESR (%)
Deep Fried Shrimp Ball
Pan Fried Shrimp eI Chive Dumpling
BT R E B T

Pan Fried Eggplant Stuffed w/ Fish Paste in Black Bean Sauce
8 BEARER

Baked Minced Pork Pie w/ Black Pepper

RPN A

Deep Fried Glutinous Dumpling w/ Minced Pork,

FRIR ZFRBRE T

Deep Fried Shrimp Spring Roll
BRERFTA

Deep Fried Taro Puff w/ Perserved rVegetali[e
FRATH ,
Pan Fried Turnip Cake
IR R IEBR

Baked BBQ Pork Pie w/ Lemon

Jdddd G =R MERRT

i
va

Deep Fried Sesame Ball
B RTIE A AT
Pan Fried Pan cake w/ Sugar I Peanut

Durian Mochi x~1’ }

g R B

Steamed Honeycomb Cake \_,..//
SRR/

Steamed Sponge Cake
EELILPEK

(Deep ‘Tn'ec{ Yam Ball Stuffed w/ Custard
Steamecf Bun w/ Egg ‘Yo[&
Baked Egg Tart

R iR IEES
Coconut Pudding
BR R 2 a7 &)
Baked Sago Pudding w/ Black Sesame
BREBRRAS

Mango & Grapefruit Pudding

11.98

10.98

9.98

10.38

9.98

10.88

10.68

10.38

10.98

8.98

9.38

11.98

9.68

8.98

8.98

10.88

8.98

8.68

8.88

8.88



U L -

AR

ok K ZEMGE T 5

Shredded Chicken w/ Jelly Fish
B TR B AUk
Beef Brisket in Sweet Sauce

BER 9B JRIR

Deep Fried Tiger Prwan w/ Garlic Chili
P WNELE A

Braised Gooose Web w/ Abalone Sauce I Pumkin
)| B3R B 4%

Spicy Fish Filet

ELi:dSa -

Sparerib w/ Plum Sauce

XOF WA E#E

Sauteed Turnip Cake w/ Xo Sauce
BRARFAMNEF

Pan Fried Whitebait w/ Egg

EREH IR

@Braised To-Fu w/ Crab cream

I FA

Marinated Cucumber w/ Black Vinegar
FAFCERFEE TR

Marinated Peanut I Bean Curd

Pan Fried Rice Roll w/ Bean Spout in Soya Sauce
R K SAMRFE LR B N

Chicken Feet w/ Pickle I Pig Stomach in Soup
TS B AR 28 e

Deep Fried Chicken Ankle

FEECE FOB 2

Sauteed Black Cod w/ Green Onion &l Ginger
LB R

Deep Fried Spareribs in Preserved Bean Curd
1A A5 I N

Sauteed Diced Bitter Melon w/ Minced Pork el Olive
B LALEIRSRE LA 100530 59815 This Menu will be served after 10:30am <8

18.99

29.99

24.99

19.99

24.99

18.99

16.99

20.99

16.99

15.99

16.99

13.99

20.99

18.99

22.99

18.99

16.99
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Sweet T Sour Mushroom w/ Pineapple
FIrMERELFE
Sautéed Buddha Feast
BEFENETFER
Braised Egg Tofu w/ Mushroom eI, r(/e(geta5[e
FRIR FI5e R 351 T 45 TN

Imitated Pork w/ Glutens G
WE—ORIE ak S
Deep Fried To-Fu w/ Q’epperSa[t\.—-—"
BHESE A BREF LR

Sautéed Celery, Tresh Lily w/ Lotus Root
TREBLEH

Sautéed Assorted Mushroom
MEBENEXBR

Braised Bean Curd Wrapped w/ Enoki Mushroom
BREIENT

Sautéed Eggplant w/ Preserved Cabbage
Sautéed String Bean w/ Spicy Sauce
A5

Pan Fried Sliced Gai Lan w/Ginger
KAERTANF

Sautéed Egg /w Bitter Melon
HBAEFER

Braised Fgg Tofu in Thai Style

B X9 8B EeF ik

Parboiled Fresh Vegetable

AR E

Sautéed Pea Tips

W LLEEFRERE EA-10e530 5058 o8
This Menu will be served after 10:30am

16.99

18.99

18.99

16.99

12.99

18.99

18.99

18.99

16.99

16.99

14.99

18.99

14.99

13.99

16.99



SET I
%

ITF-BEl (aRFABEEE - MABES - WAKRE - RBSOKA )

Dim Sum {Steamed Seafood I Beet Dumpling, Deep Fried Spring Roll, Pork Dumpling .s
el Deep Fried Glutinous Dumpling)
AW A
Sauteed Sliced Gai Lan w/ Ginger Sauce
KRR IE Yy

Sliced Chicken Crispy Noodle w/ Vegetable

@1 A $78.00/ For 4 people ﬁ

5 R H R H R 9H &R HH R HOH R H R

SET II
AR RNBIEHETER )
Dumplings in Soup w/ Crab Meat eI Conpoy (¥or4)
PRIIS F1RER (2 R)
Deep Fried Crispy Chicken (Half)
FRIAERR
Pan Fried Shrimp < Chive Dumpling
AR B LR
Steamed Mushroom Dumpling w/ Black Truffle

@i A $88.00/ For 4 people

560 AL BBHFELEF 108530 5 4B R
This Menu will be served after 10:30am
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EREAE T RXKKXER

Crab Meat Shark's Fin Soup One Dish as below
B13L §58.99 person
X /OR

BEERR RABR

y.

Seafood e Tofu Soup One Dish as below
B-13L $29.99 person

SLEHALR A

Deep Fried Sparerib in Preserved Bean Curd

A TARBEK

Deep Fried Fish Fillet in Thai Sauce

PR R A

Deep Fried Sparib w/ Pepper Salt

% B A 22 TR N

Sauteed Diced Bitter Melon w/ Minced Pork &l Olive

p< g o T e o VT o

Sauteed Diced Beef w/ Eggplant

TR S A

Sauteed Sliced Beef w/ Kai Lan

BREBA

Sweet & Sour Pork w/ Fruit

T IR =

Sauteed Shrimp w/ Brocolli

@

AR TE RS

Coconut Pudding

AR T

I B A

Coconut Pudding

FRWRIDZREBK

Sauteed Chicken in Black Bean Sauce
R E R

Marinated Bean Curd

s NHER

Sparerib w/ Preserved Plum sauce

T AR BK

Sauteed Fish Filet w/ Celery

TIRABLEE
Sauteed String Bean wy/ Spicy Meat Sauce

BRI BENET LR E)

Braised Egg To-Fu w/ Mushroom ( Veg.)

ST ST AR TR
Sauteed Fresh Lily, Celery, Fungus o Lotus Root (Veg.)
FRELE (B)

Sauteed Buddha Feast (Veg.)

w0 L L EFESRE EA-108%30 5814 8
This Menu will be served after 10:30am
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EH AWK

White Pepper ¢ Clam Congee

RS- AH

Beef Congee

BB 55 SR K55

Chicken e Mushroom Congee
FARFORIKM

Fish Paste e Egg White Congee

ELE Skt

Fish Paste < Vegetable Congee
RERANH

Pork, e Preserved Egg Congee
BHILRH

Seafood Congee

HESARKREW

Vegetarian Congee

EAPNI=E

Plain Congee

BRERAERST

Cuttle fish ball < Sea weed Rice Noodle Soup
Bt 2 i SR VR 58

Braised Soft Noodle /w Chicken in Soup
REAERIKS L ST

Chicken e Vegetable Noodle in Soup

B RS FIE

E-Fu Noodle in Soup w/ Crab Meat
FEFESHMRY

Minced Beef I Chinese Parsley Vermicelli in Soup
FHhRTRFAST

Sliced Beef ,‘Tomato eI Fish To-fu Noodle in Soup
KEBHSARIRIE

Prawm oI Vegetable Flat Noodle in Soup

W L LEEIRERE LA 100%30 581 8
This Menu will be served after 10:30am

Bowl/eR  Reg/7
15.99 26.99
16.99 29.99
16.99 29.99
16.99 29.99
15.99 28.99
15.99 28.99
18.99 32.99
15.99 28.99

9.99 19.99
16.99 29.99
16.99 29.99
16.99 29.99
18.99 32.99
16.99 28.99
18.99 32.99
18.99 32.99
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SR8 S SR AL BR

Diced Abalone ¢ Chicken Fried Rice in Clay Pot

2SR ENER

Seafood, Minced Pork e Salted Egg yolk Fried Rice
FAKR1FEER

Rice w/ Oyster in Soup Bowl BR 16.99 &
EEBTENR AARTRELR)

Crab meat, Fresh Scallop el Dried Scallop Fried Rice
Seafood Fried Wild Rice

B R R FFRLER

Chiu Chow Style Fried Rice

EEFONER

Conpoy eI Egg White Fried Rice

A RABRXILIFER

Bean Sprouts w/ Minced Pork Fried Rice

BitmE AL B2 SR

Baked Seafood eI Pumpkin in Cheese Fried Rice
NBEDIER®E)

Vegetarian Fried Rice

Pan Fried Sticky Rice /w Chinese Sausge e Galric Chili
HT ho 3B b K>

Fried Vermicelli in Singapore Style

Bk B IR AR £ 58

Pan Fried Noodle w/Shredded Pork, < Supreme Soy Suace
2R KRt

Sauteed Vermicelli w/ Shredded Pork eI Preserfved Veggie
Pan Fried Vermicelli w/ Shredded Pork < Spicy Eggplant
Tk AT ¥

Pan Fried Rice Noodle w/ Sliced Beef

B 1FH#RIXFLE

E-Fu Noodle w/ Seafood in Hot Pot

S TEE AR IR 5 W S MR ST

Dried Scallop eI Bean spout Noodle in_Abalone Sauce
w0 LLEEFREFS EA100530 559818 o8
This Menu will be served after 10:30am

38.99

34.99

32.99

39.99

36.99

30.99

34.99

29.99

36.99

29.99

34.99

30.99

28.99

30.99

30.99

32.99

30.99

32.99



